
           
      Page 1

Gilchrist Route 45 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 62.18
DRIVER NAME: TOOMBS, BRAD FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: 45 TOTAL TIME: 1:40 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:15 AM MOUNT VIEW DR /GILCHRIST SCHOOLS   
   
2 6:20 AM 137670 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
3 6:56 AM DALLES ST & HOLIDAY LN (N)   
   
4 7:00 AM 94521 HIGHWAY 97 N   
  Car on right  with kids

   
5 7:00 AM BLUE HOUSE PICK UP   
   
6 7:07 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & NFD ROAD 86 (NE)   
   
7 7:12 AM 108915 HWY 97 N   
   
8 7:13 AM HIGHWAY 97 N / DOUBLE D MARKET   
   
9 7:16 AM USFS PICK UP   
   
10 7:35 AM WARD ST & MAIN ST (W)   
   
11 7:37 AM MAIN ST & HILL ST (NE)   
   
12 7:39 AM MAIN ST & POTTER ST (S)   
   
13 7:42 AM 140385 KAMLOOP LN   
  Grey House with Red doors

   
14 7:55 AM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
15 7:55 AM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Gilchrist Route 45 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:34 pm DISTANCE: 43.52
DRIVER NAME: TOOMBS, BRAD FINISH TIME: 04:32 pm NO STUDENTS...17
BUS NUMBER: 45 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:34 PM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:35 PM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
3 3:39 PM 140385 KAMLOOP LN   
  Grey House with Red doors

   
4 3:43 PM 137670 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
5 3:45 PM WARD ST & MAIN ST (W)   
   
6 3:46 PM MAIN ST & HILL ST (NE)   
   
7 3:47 PM MAIN ST & POTTER ST (S)   
   
8 3:48 PM CRESCENT RV PARK   
   
9 4:06 PM USFS PICK UP   
   
10 4:08 PM PONDEROSA / GAS STATION   
   
11 4:19 PM DALLES ST & HOLIDAY LN (N)   
   
12 4:19 PM 94521 HIGHWAY 97 N   
  Car on right  with kids

   
13 4:20 PM BLUE HOUSE PICK UP   
   
14 4:26 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & NFD ROAD 86 (NE)   
   
15 4:31 PM 108915 HWY 97 N   
   
16 4:32 PM HIGHWAY 97 N / DOUBLE D MARKET   
           
  


